O poharik Bratislavy "Memorial Marie KukliSovej - 5.roCnik" -
international competition

09.04.2022 - 10.04.2022 - Starsie nadeje C(2010) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1. (]
SVK
2. e
SVK
3. e
SVK
4. Em
SVK
5. El
SVK
6. ki
SVK
7. kE
SVK
8. [© ]
SVK
9. (]
SVK
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Sykorova Nina
SK S0G Nitra

Vaclavikova Aneta
TJ Rapid Bratislava

Maglayova Marina
SK JUVENTA Bratislava

Kollarova Timea
T SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady

Kabacova Miriam
KMG ARGO Prievidza

Poltarska Viktéria
T) SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady

Mala Agata
SK JUVENTA Bratislava

Zanonyova Nela
T SOKOL Bratislava 1.Vinohrady

Dobisova Paulina
Centrum volného ¢asu Novaky
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Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

D

1.800

2.200

1.300

1.100

1.200

0.800

1.400

0.700

0.400

O

A E Ded.
17.300 (2)
7.350 8.150
17.600 (1)
7.000 8.400
14.800 (3)
6.900 6.600
14.500 (4)
6.800 6.600
14.200 (5)
6.450 6.550
13.600 (6)
6.700 6.100
11.650 (9)
6.100 4.750 -0.60
12.000 (7)
6.200 5.100
11.950 (3)
6.700 4.850

D

1.800

2.000

1.600

1.500

1.100

0.800

1.500

1.100

A E Ded.
16.400 (1)
7.100 7.500
14.550 (3)
6.600 6.550 -0.60
15.300 (2
6.900 6.800
13.750 (1)
6.550 5.700
13.350 (7)
6.600 5.650
13.400 (6)
6.250 6.350
13.650 (5)
6.600 5.550
12.750 ()
6.500 5.150

Score

33.700

32.150

30.100

28.250

27.550

27.000

25.300

24.750

11.950




